
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;
Date Recorded= 1991/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199102060000
37930

02/06/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GIBSON, S.F. 27 451

199102060000
37960

02/06/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCGEE, B.G. 27 450

199102110000
41730

02/11/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GENTRY,
MARK D.

27 481

199102040000
35030

02/04/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMRICK,
BETTY

27 442

199102060000
37970

02/06/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GABLE, G.P. 27 449

199102060000
37950

02/06/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ELKINS, R.E. 27 448

199102070000
38870

02/07/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER, RAY
& PATSY

27 460

199102080000
40230

02/08/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

IRVIN, MIKE &
MARLA

27 464

199102080000
40260

02/08/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER, JOE
M, JR.

27 465

199102110000
41740

02/11/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHERSON,
JEFF &
TERESA

27 480


