Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE; Date Recorded= 1991/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102060000 37930	02/06/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GIBSON, S.F.	27	451				·
199102060000 37960	02/06/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCGEE, B.G.	27	450				
199102110000 41730	02/11/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GENTRY, MARK D.	27	481				
199102040000 35030	02/04/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMRICK, BETTY	27	442				
199102060000 37970	02/06/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GABLE, G.P.	27	449				
199102060000 37950	02/06/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ELKINS, R.E.	27	448				
199102070000 38870	02/07/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, RAY & PATSY	27	460				
199102080000 40230	02/08/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	IRVIN, MIKE & MARLA	27	464				
199102080000 40260	02/08/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, JOE M, JR.	27	465				
199102110000 41740	02/11/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATHERSON, JEFF & TERESA	27	480				